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Department of Mental Health and Addiction Services 

Clinic Based Medication Assisted Treatment (CB-MAT) & 

Enhanced MAT (E-MAT) 

 About CB-MAT: 

• CB-MAT is offered in traditional licensed outpatient clinics or Federally Qualified Health 

Centers that typically offer an array of other behavioral health, recovery and primary care 

supports. 

• The medications offered within state-funded CB-MAT programs are buprenorphine and 

naltrexone. 

• Naloxone prescriptions or kits are available along with training on how to administer. 

• Depending on the particular clinic, a multi-disciplinary team is available for clinical and 

recovery support that may include individual, group and family therapy; recovery coach services, 

employment support, psychiatric services, primary care and dental care. 

About E-MAT: 

• E-MAT provides the same services as CB-MAT, in addition to providing a full-time 

employment specialist to help with interview skills and resume writing. 

 

 

 

funded through SAMHSA 21’st Century Cures Act 

Contact information CB-MAT providers:  

 Community Mental Health Affiliates (New Britain) 

Molly Satalino - MSatalino@cmhacc.org 

 Community Health Resources (Willimantic, Manchester,  Bloomfield) 

Marisol Tromley - mtromley@CHRHEALTH.ORG 

 McCall Behavioral Health Network (Torrington) 

Karin Robinson - karin.robinson@mccallcenterct.org 

 Wheeler Clinic (Bristol) 

Courtney Russell - Crussell@Wheelerclinic.org 

 

Contact information E-MAT providers: 
 McCall Behavioral Health Network (Waterbury) 

Karin Robinson - karin.robinson@mccallcenterct.org 

 Cornell Scott Hill Health 

Erin, Marino - emarino@cornellscott.org 

 The Village (Hartford) 

Sarah Messier-Smith - smessiersmith@thevillage.org 

 United Services (Dayville) 

Jennifer Robichaud - jrobichaud@usmhs.org 

 BH Care (Branford) 

Tony Corniello - tcorniello@bhcare.org 

 SCADD (Norwich) 

Maria Sullivan - mariasullivan@scadd.org 

 

mailto:Crussell@Wheelerclinic.org
mailto:smessiersmith@thevillage.org
mailto:jrobichaud@usmhs.org
mailto:tcorniello@bhcare.org

